The European Products Catalogue 2016
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
45
hvac control products
Valves
Pressure Independent Valves
VPA
DN50...150, PN16

hvac control products
Valves
Pressure Independent Valves
VPA
Ordering Codes VPA Series balancing Valve
Valve Model
DN
(mm) in. PN
Closing
pressure
(bar)
Flow Rate Stroke
(mm) Actuator
ΔP Range
(kPa)m³/h l/s GPM
VPA050-C 50 2” 16 16 13 3.64 57 20 VAP1000-24-C 35~400
VPA065-C 65 2-½” 16 16 21 5.8 92 20 VAP1000-24-C 35~400
VPA080-C 80 3” 16 16 28 7.8 123 40 VAP3000-24-C 35~400
VPA100-C 100 4” 16 16 50 13.9 219 40 VAP3000-24-C 35~400
VPA125-C 125 5” 16 16 90 25.0 396 40 VAP3000-24-C 35~400
VPA150-C 150 6” 16 16 145 40.3 638 40 VAP3000-24-C 35~400
Note
Valve closes when valve stem retracts.